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. LIST;OF ·CLOSEDHOl.IDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2015 .FORCPCRIK.ASARAGO~ . . ' 
REGIONAL STATION KAYANGULAM AND MINICOY . 

SI.No. Occasion Date ' Month Day ofthe, . 
week 

01 Republic DaL . 26 January~ Monday 
02. Mahashivarathri ' 17 February Thuesda~ 

03 MahavirJayanti . 02 April .' Thursday 
04 Good Friday . 03 April Friday 
05 VishuNaishakhadilBahad Bihu 15 April Wednesda~ 

06 Buddha Purnima 04 May ' Monday 
07 *Idu'I .Fitr (Ramzanl 18 July Saturday , 
08 . Independence Day ' 15 August .. '. Saturday 
09' Onam 28 August Friday 
10 *Idu'J Zuha (Bakri~) 25 September Friday .-- ­
11 Mahatma Gandhi's BiTtr~~~y 02 October Friday - ._._­

12 Dussehra (Vi,iaya Dashmi)~_ .. 23 October Friday 
13 *Muharram 

.-" 
24 October Saturday 

14 Diwali (DeepavaJi) 10 November Tuesday 
15 Guru Nanak's Birthday 25 November Wednesday 
16 *Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 24 Decemher Thursday 

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammed) 
17 Christmas Day I 25 December Friday 

*Subject to change depending on tbe appearance of the moon. 
/ , 

,. The dates for the four holidays of Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan) (JulylSth), Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) 
(September 25th ), Muharram (October 24th) and Birthday of Prophet Mohammed (Dec. 24th) 
have been adopted from the Central list. If the State Government changes any of these 
hoi idays, the changed date only will be observed as a closed hoi iday for this Institute and 
Regional Stations. mentioned above. But if the State Government sanction any additional 
holiday (s) in connection with the above occasions, the date(s) of such additional holiday(s)will 
be observed as Restricted holiday(s) only. If the change of date of any of the above occasions 
is notified at very short notice, announcement through TV/AIRINews paper can be taken 
as authority for such change. 
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2015 

~ 

~--- - - - -- - - - -

SI.No. Occasion ~ Date Month Day of the, . . -
week 

01 New Year Day 01 January Thursday 

02 1Hakara Sallkranti 14· . January .Wednesday 

03 I Pongal 15 I January Thursday 

04 Basanta panchami/Sri Panchami 24 .January Saturday 
Guru Ravidas' Birth Day 03 February Tuesday'-

06 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 14 February Saturday 
07 Shivaji Jayanti .~ ' 

.-

19 February_ __-'Ihursday 
08 Atfukal PongalallloJika;Dahan 05 March . TIl.ursd2Y 

Holi . . 06 March Friday _ .. 09 . , . 
Chaitra Sukhladi/Gudi Padava/UgadilCheti 21 . March Saturday 
Chand) 

11 Ram Navami " 28 Mar.ch Saturday 
12 Maundy Thursday . 02 'April .Thursday 

.13. . ,Easter Sunday 05 April . . Sunday 
14 VaisakhilMasadi ' 14 A~ril Tuesday 

ThrissurPooram . 29 April" Wednesday 
J6 May day 01 May Friday 
17 Hazarat Ali's BirthDay 03 May S\lnday 
J8 Gu ruRabindranath '5 Birthday 09 May Saturday 
19 St.Thomas Day . . 03 July Thursd~~ 

Jamat-uJ-Vida . , 17 July .. . , Friday 
21 RathYatra 18 July .· Saturday 
22,. _ , .J(ru:kadaka.Y a.v.u: .. .. 14 ~ygHst _ ,_.,~_-' Jriday , 
23 Parsi NewYears"s Day/Nauroz 18 August 

- ' . 

Tuesday 
24 , FirstOnam 

,.,,., 
":'1 August . . Thilrsday

' Third Onam/Avani Avittam 2~ .. , 'August Saturday 
26 Fourth, OnamlSree Narayana Guru Jayanti 30 A. ug\lst , . " Sunday 
27 Jz.nrr...,<;ntami 05 Septfn~ he" . Saturday 
28 Ganesh ChaturthiNinayaka Chaturthi 17 September Thursday 
29 Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 21 September Monday 

Dussehra (Maha Saptami) Additional 20 October Tuesday 
; 

31 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) Additional 21 October Wednesday 
32 Dussehra{Maha Navami) / 22' October 

_. 
Thursday 

r--- ' 
33 Maharishi Valmiki's Birth Day 27 October Tuesday 
34 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 30 October Friday 

Deepavali (North India) 11 November Wednesday 
36 Govardhan Pooia 12 November Thursday 
37 Bhai Duj 13 November Friday 
38 Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat 17 Novemebr Tuesday 

Pooja) 
39 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom pay 24 November ' Tuesday 

Christmas Eve 24 December Thursday 
41 New Year's Eve 31 December Wednesday 

Chief Admimstrative Officer 
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Occasion Date Month Day of the week 

Republic Ua." 26 January Monday-----­
February 

, '-=--:-
Mahashivarathri 17 Th, : ~sday 

_ . , 

Mahavir Jayanti 02 A~il Thursda~ 
Good Friday 03 April friday 

Vishu/VaishakhadilBa h<l d Bih u 15 April Wrdnesday 
Buddha Purnima 04 May Monday 

. *Idu'l Fitr (Rarnzan) J8 Ju:~ Saturda:t 
Inde]leodence Day . 15 AUg:~lSt 

-~ 
~tu.!:~ 

OlTam~: ­ 7.8 . August. . Friday 

*Idu'l · Zilha, {Bakrid2" 25 September . " . Friday 
i\'lahatmll Gandhi·'sBirthdll;t · 02 October., , ' " . Fr:idaJ'~ 

Dussehra (Viia~a DashmiX 23 Octop.er , .' . fridav ' . 

*Muharram 24 October Saiurday 
Diwali (Dcepava Ii) 10 November , Tuesday~ 
Guru Nana-k's Birthday' 25 November .. :. Wednesday -­
*Milad-tln"Nabi or fd-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet 24 . - Decem be~ 

" 
Thursday, 

. - Mohammed) . 
Christmas Day ' 25 December · Friday 
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. Occasion· Date · . Month Day of the week 
New Year Day 01 January· . Thursday 
Makara Sankranti 14 January. , Wednesday 
Pongal '. IS January Thursday 
Basanta panchami/Sri Panchariri .. ' 24 January · Saturday 

Guru Ravidas' Birth Day 03 February · Tuesday 
Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti . 14 February Saturday 
ShivajiJayanti 19 February Thursday 
Attukal PongalalHolika Dahan OS March · Thursday 

--
Holi 06 March Friday 
Chaitt"aSukhl~di/(;udi PiidavalUgadi/Cheti Chand) 21" .. March .' ; .. Saturd'ay . 

Ram Navami 28 March Saturday
" 

Maund), Thursday 02 April Thursday-
Easter Sunday_ 

~ 
OS April - Sunday 

Vaisakh ilMasadi 114 April -TlIfsday . 
.--. 

I Ihrissur Pooram , 29 April Weclnes~ .' 
May day 

._. - -
Frjday_ " ' ~01 May 

Hazarat Ali's Birth Day 03 May Sunday 
Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09 May Saturda~ 

St.Thomas Day 03 July Thursday 
Jamat-ul-Vida 17 July Friday 
Rath Y:Jtra 18 July Saturday 
Karkadaka Vavu 14 / August Friday 
Parsi New Years's DayfNauroz 18 August Tu~sday 

First Onam 27 August Thu rsday 
Third Onam/Avani Avittam 29 August Saturday 
fourth Onam /Sree Narayana Guru Jayanti 30 August Sunday 
Janmashtami OS September Saturday 
Ganesh ChaturthiIVinayaka Chaturthi 17 September Thursday 
Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 21 September Monday 
Dussehra(Maha Saptami) Additional 20 October Tuesday 
Dussehra ( Maha Ashtami}Additional 21 October Wednesday . 
Dussehra (Maha Navami) 22 ' October Thursday 
Maharishi Valmiki's Birth Day_ 27 October Tuesday 
Karaka Chaturth i (Karva Chouth)_ 30 October Friday 
Deepavali (N<lr th India} 11 November Wednesday 
Govardhan l 'ooj" 12 November Thursday 
Bhai Duj 13 November Friday 
Pratihar Sas h thi II r Surya Sashthi (Chhat Pooja) 17 Novemebr Tuesday 
Guru Teg B.lh ad ,lr's Mart~rdom Day 24 November Tuesday 
Christmas E r 24 December Thursday 
New Year's I ' < 31 December Wednesday 
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